
Animal Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Francani Matteo (05/126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gatti Juan Arnaldo (05/922) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliano Anna (05/473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morini Learco (05/312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Restori Massimiliano (05/391) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Restori Mattia (05/133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Timpanaro Gaetano (05/014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Francani Matteo 05/126 0 0 0,00

Gatti Juan Arnaldo 05/922 0 0 0,00

Giuliano Anna 05/473 0 0 0,00

Morini Learco 05/312 0 0 0,00

Restori Massimiliano 05/391 0 0 0,00

Restori Mattia 05/133 0 0 0,00

Timpanaro Gaetano 05/014 0 0 0,00

I Barzotti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Adorni Nicola (05/211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berghenti Alessandro (05/693) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Davide (05/787) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cobianchi Mattia (05/781) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dodi Francesco (05/629) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghillani Emanuele (05/788) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greci Elisa (05/744) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mingardi Davide (05/790) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Adorni Nicola 05/211 0 0 0,00

Berghenti Alessandro 05/693 0 0 0,00

Bianchi Davide 05/787 0 0 0,00

Cobianchi Mattia 05/781 0 0 0,00

Dodi Francesco 05/629 0 0 0,00

Ghillani Emanuele 05/788 0 0 0,00

Greci Elisa 05/744 0 0 0,00

Mingardi Davide 05/790 0 0 0,00

I Gozèn

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Balestrieri Lorenzo (05/850) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottioni Luca (05/852) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carpena Simone (05/634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delfante Marcello (05/854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falbo Giuseppe (05/847) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guiggi Semana Gregorio (05/849) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michelotti Davide (05/851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thei Francesco (05/627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Balestrieri Lorenzo 05/850 0 0 0,00

Bottioni Luca 05/852 0 0 0,00

Carpena Simone 05/634 0 0 0,00

Delfante Marcello 05/854 0 0 0,00

Falbo Giuseppe 05/847 0 0 0,00

Guiggi Semana Gregorio 05/849 0 0 0,00

Michelotti Davide 05/851 0 0 0,00

Thei Francesco 05/627 0 0 0,00

The Cyclones

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Balestrieri Elisa (05/754) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capretti Gianluca (05/786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrari  Marco (05/784) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gualerzi Chiara (05/352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oriani Simone (05/440) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salsi Elisa (05/912) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Balestrieri Elisa 05/754 0 0 0,00

Capretti Gianluca 05/786 0 0 0,00

Ferrari  Marco 05/784 0 0 0,00

Gualerzi Chiara 05/352 0 0 0,00

Oriani Simone 05/440 0 0 0,00

Salsi Elisa 05/912 0 0 0,00



The Fox Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Aschieri Marco (05/722) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Atzori Vanessa (05/753) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bizzarri Marco (05/203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gambino Andrea (05/709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masi Mario (05/740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medaglia Fausto (05/204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minari Luca (05/758) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aschieri Marco 05/722 0 0 0,00

Atzori Vanessa 05/753 0 0 0,00

Bizzarri Marco 05/203 0 0 0,00

Gambino Andrea 05/709 0 0 0,00

Masi Mario 05/740 0 0 0,00

Medaglia Fausto 05/204 0 0 0,00

Minari Luca 05/758 0 0 0,00

Zodiac

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bullaro Lorenzo (05/395) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facinti Venerino (05/514) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gobbi Simone (05/430) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pereni Matteo (05/429) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragazzini Andrea (05/398) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stabile Giuseppe (05/138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tortelli Marco (05/090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bullaro Lorenzo 05/395 0 0 0,00

Facinti Venerino 05/514 0 0 0,00

Gobbi Simone 05/430 0 0 0,00

Pereni Matteo 05/429 0 0 0,00

Ragazzini Andrea 05/398 0 0 0,00

Stabile Giuseppe 05/138 0 0 0,00

Tortelli Marco 05/090 0 0 0,00


